
Pine-Richland

Field Hockey Girls Varsity/JV Schedule    (as of 10-02-16)

Type Time Opponent Location Leaves Comments

Thursday, Aug 25, 2016

Scrimmage 5:00PM Away vs. Fox Chapel Fox Chapel HS - Burk
Stadium

3:15PM 

Thursday, Sep 1, 2016

Scrimmage 6:00PM Mt. Lebanon Pine Richland High
School
PR Stadium

Saturday, Sep 10, 2016

Game 2:30PM Fox Chapel Pine Richland High
School
PR Stadium

JV @ 1:00

Tuesday, Sep 13, 2016

Game 7:30PM Norwin Pine Richland High
School
PR Stadium

JV @ 6:00; Section Game

Thursday, Sep 15, 2016

Game 7:30PM Hempfield Pine Richland High
School
PR Stadium

JV @ 6:00; Section Game

Saturday, Sep 17, 2016

Game 10:00AM Away vs. Shady Side
Academy 

Shady Side Academy 8:15AM VARSITY ONLY - NO JV

Tuesday, Sep 20, 2016

Game 7:30PM Penn Trafford Pine Richland High
School
PR Stadium

JV @ 6:00; Section Game

Thursday, Sep 22, 2016

Game 8:00PM Away vs. Greater
Latrobe 

Greater Latrobe SHS -
Rossi Field

4:00PM JV @ 6:30; Section Game

Saturday, Sep 24, 2016

Game 1:00PM Magnificat Pine Richland Stadium
PR Stadium

11:30am JV; Rocky River, OH

Wednesday, Sep 28, 2016

Game 7:30PM North Allegheny Pine Richland High
School
PR Stadium

JV @ 6:00; Section Game

Saturday, Oct 1, 2016

Game 1:00PM Mt. Lebanon Pine Richland High
School
PR Stadium

JV @ 2:30; SAT TEST TODAY

Wednesday, Oct 5, 2016

Game 7:30PM Away vs. Norwin Norwin Senior High
School

4:00PM JV @ 6:00; Section Game

Thursday, Oct 6, 2016



Game 7:30PM Away vs. Hempfield Hempfield HS - Spartan
Stadium

4:00PM JV @ 6:00; Section Game

Tuesday, Oct 11, 2016

Game 7:30PM Away vs. Penn Trafford Penn Trafford, Warrior
Stadium

4:00PM JV @ 6:00; Section Game

Wednesday, Oct 12, 2016

Game 7:30PM Peters Township Pine Richland Stadium
PR Stadium

JV @ 6:00pm

Tuesday, Oct 18, 2016

Game North Allegheny  (Rescheduled to 10-18-16)
JV @ 6:00; Section Game

Game 7:30PM Away vs. North
Allegheny 

North Allegheny High
School - Newman
Stadium

5:00PM  (Rescheduled from 10-18-16)
JV @ 6:00; Section Game

Thursday, Oct 20, 2016

Game 7:30PM Greater Latrobe Pine Richland High
School
PR Stadium

JV @ 6:00; Section Game


